Ground - 2a London Road 386 35.86 Available

Ground - 2b London Road 504 46.82 Available

1st - Front FF 2 London Road 521 48.40 Available

1st - Rear FF 2 LOndon Road 553 51.38 Available
Total 3,207 297.94

Terms

We have been instructed to market the freehold interest at a price of 
£550,000 (Five Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds), subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT.

Tenancies

Please refer to the tenancy schedule at the end of marketing brochure.

Total Income is £36,496 per annum with one vacancy guiding at £12,000 pa. 
Once fully let, total income is anticipated to be £48,496 per annum.